TOWNHOME
FOR SALE

PRICEDTOVELL

PROPERTY FEATURES:

Living Room: 21 x 13
Kitchen: 12x 11
Master Bedroom: 15 x 13
Bedroom #2: 13 x 12

2 Full Bathrooms

1-Car Detached Garage
Large Fireplace
Numerous Community
Amenities

Pond Front

x  Approx. 1,162 sq. ft.

¥ X X X X ¥ ¥ ¥

*

DIRECTIONS:

RT 21 to Heather Ridge Main
Entrance, Left through
Covered Bridge to Campbell

906 Campbell Dr.
Gurnee, IL 60031

$179,900

Robert E. Frank, GRI

Robert E. Frank Real Estate, Inc.

P.O. Box 1111, Lake Villa, IL 60046
OFFICE: (847) 356-5263

CELL: (847) 508-5263

FAX: (847)356-3311
RobertEFrankRealEstate@gmail.com
www.Facebook.com/RobertEFrankRealEstate

www.RobertEFrankRealEstate.com

Affordable Heather Ridge 2 Bedroom Townhome. Scenic views of ponds from kitchen and
living room! Enjoy amenities like the golf course, club house, pool, tennis, etc. California
style loft bedroom overlooks the living room stone fireplace. Open floor plan with sliding
doors to concrete patio for grillin and chillin! Kitchen has newer cabinet doors/hardware,
black/grey soapstone countertop with built in sink. Newer "barnwood" laminate flooring.
First floor bedroom with large closet. Large opening gives option to add French doors or
close it back up for privacy. Detached garage with opener. Mature/manicured landscaping
greets you at the front door. Newer architectural roof. Close to Gurnee shopping and toll
road. Great for starting up or slowing down. Mature owner will be relaxing in recliner for

showings. Owner relocating out of state to be near family. Exclude washer and dryer.

ROBERT F, FRANK
REAL ESTATE ¢

847-356-LAND
. RobertEFrankRealEstate.com .

All information is

Not Guaranteed



Attached Single

Coordinates: N:33 W:16

Basement: None

Waterfront: Yes

Total Units: 4 Bldg. Assess. SF:
# Stories: 2 Unit Floor Lvl.: 1
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.:

MLS #:11704690

Bsmnt. Bath: No

Appx SF: 1162%*

List Price: $179,900

Status: NEW List Date:01/20/2023 Orig List Price: $179,900
Area:31 List Dt Rec:01/20/2023 Sold Price:
SP Incl.Yes
Parking:
Address: 906 Campbell Dr, Gurnee, IL 60031
Directions: RT 21 TO HEATHER RIDGE MAIN ENTRANCE LEFT THROUGH COVERED, WOODEN BRIDGE TO
CAMPBELL
Lst. Mkt. Time: 1
Closed: Contract: Concessions:
Off Mkt: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built: 1979 Blt Before 78: No Curr. Leased: No
Dimensions: 0
Ownership: Fee Simple w/ HO Subdivision: Heather Ridge Model:
Assn.
Corp Limits: Gurnee Township: Warren County: Lake

# Fireplaces: 1

Rooms: 4 Bathrooms2/0 Parking: Garage
(Full/Half):
Bedrooms: 2 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:1

Parking Incl. Yes
In Price:
SF Source: Assessor
# Days for
Bd Apprvl: 0
Fees/Approvals:

**Level Square Footage Details: Upper Sq Ft: 373, Main Sq Ft: 789, Above Grade Total Sq Ft: 1162, Aprox. Total
Finished Sq Ft: 1162, Total Finished/Unfinished Sq Ft: 1162

Mobility Score: -
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family. Exclude washer and dryer

Affordable Heather Ridge 2 Bedroom Townhome. Scenic views of ponds from kitchen and living
room! Enjoy amenities like the golf course, club house, pool, tennis, etc. California style loft bedroom overlooks
the living room stone fireplace. Open floor plan with sliding doors to concrete patio for grillin and chillin!
Kitchen has newer cabinet doors/hardware, black/grey soapstone countertop with built in sink. Newer
"barnwood" laminate flooring. First floor bedroom with large closet. Large opening gives option to add French
doors or close it back up for privacy. Detached garage w opener. Mature/manicured landscaping greets you at
the front door. Newer architectural roof. Close to Gurnee shopping and toll road. Great for starting up or
slowing down. Mature owner will be relaxing in recliner for showings. Owner relocating out of state to be near

School Data
Elementary: Woodland (50)
2nd/Alternate: Woodland Primary
Junior High: Woodland (50)

rins 120 2nd/Alternate: Woodland Intermediate
-y are RO 120} = High School: Warren Township (121)
huider Assessments Tax Pet Information
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